
Register Me NOW for $199 (Register for BOTH at once for $349)

Dr.
Address
City State Zip
Phone Fax
Email

Check Enclosed Bill my Visa MC for PI 2009 Adv. PI 2009

#
Exp. Date Card ID#
Signature

Mail to:
Donna Eggleston
18 Kialoa Court
Newport Beach, CA 92663

Fax this page to to Register Immediately(949) 631-3832Call Donna

Now
to Regist

er

(949) 631-7616

PI 2009 & Advanced PI 2009
By Chiropractor & PI Attorney, Steven C Eggleston, DC, Esq.

1 Day, 8 hours CE for Calif DC’s

9:00 6:00am to pm

1 Day, 12hours CE for Calif DC’s

8:00 8:45am to pm

(includes 4 hours Technique)

I will be attending PI 2009 - Colossus in: I will be attending PI 2009 - ADVANCED in:

Los Angeles (Thurs) Jan 22

Yorba Linda (Sat) Feb 21

San Jose (Thurs) Apr 23

Napa (Sat) July 11

Laguna Hills (Thurs) Oct 22

San Fernando Valley (Sat) Sept 12

Los Angeles ( ) Mar 19

Yorba Linda (Sat) May 9

San Jose (Thurs) Jul 23

Napa (Sat) Sept 26

San Fernando Valley

Laguna Hills

Thurs

(Thurs) Dec 3

(Sat) Nov 14

Ayres Suites, 22677 Oakcrest Circle, Yorba Linda (714) 921-8688 Ayres Suites, 22677 Oakcrest Circle, Yorba Linda (714) 921-8688

Clarion Hotel, 1355 N. Fourth St., San Jose (408) 392-2403 Clarion Hotel, 1355 N. Fourth St., San Jose (408) 392-2403

Embassy Suites, 1075 California Blvd., Napa (707) 253-9540 Embassy Suites, 1075 California Blvd., Napa (707) 253-9540

Holiday Inn, 25205 La Paz Rd., Laguna Hills (949) 586-5000 Holiday Inn, 25205 La Paz Rd., Laguna Hills (949) 586-5000

Checks payable to HBTinstitute

(9am to 6pm)

(9am to 6pm)

(9am to 6pm)

(9am to 6pm)

(9am to 6pm)

(9am to 6pm)

(8am to 9pm)

(8am to 9pm)

(8am to 9pm)

(8am to 9pm)

(8am to 9pm)


